WWW.FUTBOL-STUFECOM

MOROCCO 2022 (updated @ 31/1/2026)

DATE
04/02/2023
07/02/2023
08/02/2023

11/02/2023

GAME
Seattle S. v Al Ahly (0-1)
Flamengo v Al Hilal (2-3)
Al Ahly v Real Madrid (1-4)

Real Madrid v Al Hilal (3-5) Final

COMMENTARY CODE
English 645-DD41
English 716-DD41
English 717-DD41
English 98-DD89

PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT
Excellent Fox HD MKV
Excellent Fox HD MKV
Excellent HD Channel MKV
Excellent HD Channel MKV

BIBRATE
1080p
720p
1080p

1080p


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2022-2-runde-seattle-sounders-al-ahly-sc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2022-halbfinale-flamengo-rj-al-hilal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2022-halbfinale-al-ahly-sc-real-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2022-finale-al-hilal-real-madrid/
http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
http://www.futbol-stuff.com

