



MOROCCO 2022 (updated @ 31/1/2026)

DATE	GAME	COMMENTARY	CODE	PICTURE	CHANNEL	FROMAT	BIBRATE
04/02/2023	Seattle S. v Al Ahly (0-1)	English	645-DD41	Excellent	Fox HD	MKV	1080p
07/02/2023	Flamengo v Al Hilal (2-3)	English	716-DD41	Excellent	Fox HD	MKV	720p
08/02/2023	Al Ahly v Real Madrid (1-4)	English	717-DD41	Excellent	HD Channel	MKV	1080p
11/02/2023	Real Madrid v Al Hilal (3-5) Final	English	98-DD89	Excellent	HD Channel	MKV	1080p

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if it is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com